Static mixer — eco-DUO330 /450

Product code

20775

20776

20777

21581

Description

Small

Medium

Large

Needle

1D (mm)

2.5

3.2

3.2

25

Mixing stages

Static mixer - eco-DUO600

Product code

21402

21403

21404

Description

Small

Medium

Large

ID (mm)

3.2

4.2

5.4

Mixing stages

16

16

20

AD (mm)

4.9

4.9

AD (mm)

5.95

7.3

Length (mm)

49.7

61

74

15

Length (mm)

75.8

96

132.8

Quantity

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

Quantity

50 pieces

50 pieces

50 pieces

Colour

Light grey

Dark grey

Dark grey

Brown

Colour

Dust grey

Dust grey

Dust grey

Picture

Picture



